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Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º ORIO-BABYAUTO 19:37,32 12
2º Donostiarra 20:03,72 11
3º Santurtzi - Iberdrola 20:07,11 10
4º Busturialdea - Elantxobe 20:13,60 9
5º Getaria 20:14,28 8
6º Lekittarra - BM 20:16,21 7
7º Zarautz - Inmobiliaria Orio 20:23,40 6
8º Santoña CR 20:29,00 5
9º Hondarribia - Orsa 20:32,52 4
10º CR Camargo 20:35,20 3
11º Ondarroa A.E. 20:37,15 2
12º Deusto-Tecuni-Bilbao 20:46,79 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º ORIO-BABYAUTO 144
2º Santurtzi - Iberdrola 123
3º Lekittarra - BM 107
4º Busturialdea - Elantxobe 106
5º Donostiarra 95
6º Getaria 83
7º Zarautz - Inmobiliaria Orio 73
8º CR Camargo 64
9º Ondarroa A.E. 49
10º Santoña CR 42
11º Hondarribia - Orsa 27
12º Deusto-Tecuni-Bilbao 23

Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Deusto-Tecuni-Bilbao 04:52 10:17 15:26 20:46,79
1 Hondarribia - Orsa 04:48 10:08 15:16 20:32,52
1 Santoña CR 04:44 10:04 15:16 20:29,00
1 Ondarroa A.E. 04:48 10:10 15:22 20:37,15
1 CR Camargo 04:49 10:12 15:24 20:35,20
1 Zarautz - Inmobiliaria Orio 04:50 10:09 15:15 20:23,40

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Getaria 04:51 10:04 15:14 20:14,28
1 Donostiarra 04:48 09:57 15:05 20:03,72
1 Busturialdea - Elantxobe 04:48 10:00 15:12 20:13,60
1 Lekittarra - BM 04:54 10:05 15:15 20:16,21
1 Santurtzi - Iberdrola 04:46 09:55 15:04 20:07,11
1 ORIO-BABYAUTO 04:42 09:41 14:45 19:37,32
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